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Christine A. Starr, CIC CLCS AINS
Young Agent Liaison

UFG Insurance
560 Wernings Dr
Columbia  IL  62236

(314) 320-8961
(800) 974-0297
cstarr@unitedfiregroup.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Talesha L. Fowler, CISR
Chairman

Naught-Naught Insurance Agency
PO Box 1768
 
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1768

(573) 634-2727
(866) 779-8102
tfowler@naught-naught.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Erin N. Hamra, CIC PPACA CCHC
Member

First State Insurance Agency
1022 N State Highway 47
Warrenton  MO  63383-1368

(636) 377-8500
(636) 377-8300
ehamra@fsia.bz

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Beth A. Mann, CISR Elite
Member

Capstone Insurors
PO Box 524
 
Bolivar  MO  65613-0524

(417) 777-7570
(417) 777-6639
bmann@capstoneins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Kathleen A. McIlwain
Member

Winter-Dent & Company
PO Box 1046
 
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1046

(573) 634-2122
(573) 636-7500
katie@winterdent.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Ashley J N Walker, AII AINS AU
Member

Auto-Owners Insurance Company
PO Box 6022
Columbia  MO  65205-6021

(866) 806-0787
(573) 875-1260
walker.ashley@aoins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Marissa L. Wilcut
Member

Charles L Crane Agency Company
100 N Broadway Ste 900
 
Saint Louis  MO  63102-2736

(314) 206-4136
(314) 444-4970
mwilcut@craneagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Jeanne M. Blomberg, AIP
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
3315 Emerald Lane
 
Jefferson City  MO  65109

(573) 893-4301
(573) 893-3708
jblomberg@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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